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New, Used, Buy, or Rent Financing Available Visit us online, or stop in our store located just

across the street from the Mt. Hope Event Center.

Monday - Friday 7am to 4:30pm We look forward to serving you!
RENTAL

Saturday 8am to 11:30am CENTER 330.674.0495

PO Box 126 - 8051 SR 241 - Mt. Hope, Ohio 44660

www.ackermansequipment.com



Part #
N/A

N/A

1174-1

R1170-1

5229

N/A
R6164-2

R8576

R8588

R8587

3291

New, Used, Buy, or Rent « Financing Available

Store Hours:

Description
BRUSH MULCHER (Baumalight
72" Rotor, 87" Path

MOWER (DR Brush Mower
30", Electric start, 400 Ibs,
Mows 2“ saplings/6-8' brush

TRACTOR (JD 50 HP, open cab,
2 wheel drive, 3 point, PTO,
2 hyd. outlets

TRACTOR (MF 1739 w/front end
loader, 1000# weight rating on
bucket

DRILL (Genesis 5, 60" seed drill,
8-7.5" planting rows, wheel kit,
hyd. lift, hoses & tires

DRILL Genesis 3' with wheel kit

FLAIL MOWER (Del Morino
Pull type, 5'with engine

FLAIL MOWER (5' 3pt. Maschio

DISC (3 point, 6'4", 16 -18" discs,
9”spacing, 647# machine weight

UTVFLIP DISC(5'

TILLER (73", 3 point PTO, Maschio

TILLER (76" Skid loader
attachment

TILLER (5' 3 pt. Maschio

TILLER (6'3pt., Maschio

SPRAYER (Food Plot, 3 point,
55 gallon, 20" booms, 13 shutoff
nozzles, single section control,

6 roller XL pump

SPRAYER (Applicator Trailer,
40 gallon, 6 x 18 wheels, 10'
booms, 6 shutoff nozzles,
handgun w/25" hose

Monday - Friday 7am to 4:30pm
Saturday 8am to 11:30am

PO Box 126 - 8051 SR 241 - Mt. Hope, Ohio 44660

$95

$195

$185

$350

$300
$185

$175

$130

N/A

$165

$175

$85

$95
$135

$85

Rental (Daily) Sell Price
$200 per hour
(5200 minimum)

$30,000

N/A

N/A

N/A

$20,500

$15,000
$5,300

N/A

$2,050

$1,364

$8,900
N/A

N/A

N/A
$2,725

$1,760

RENTAL
CENTER

Part #
N/A

— EQUIPMENT & RENTAL —

Description

MOWER (66", standard flow, skid Rental (Daily)

loader mount, Brush Wolf, 1,100#

R4590-2 MINI SKID STEER (Vermeer S925TX

R4593-1

R4573-1

R3029-1
N/A

9" Tracks, 42" 0AW, 58" OAH, 106"
OAL w/bucket, 84.5" lift height,
42" bucket, lifting capacity - 925#,
tipping capacity - 2,643#,

high & std flow auxiliary hyd,
25HP Kubota Diesel, 3,465#

SKID STEER (CAT 259D, tracks,
joy stick controls, 2 speed, open
cab, 80" smooth bucket, 7,850#

SKID STEER, CAT 242D
Wheel loader, Joy stick controls,
Enclosed Cab w/ ac, Cap: 2150 Ibs.

EXCAVATOR (Mini E26 Bobcat
w/hydraulic clamp, machine weight
5,7004#, 13" Tooth Bucket, 20" Tooth
Bucket, 39" Smooth Bucket

CHAINSAW (FlexVolt cordless

CRIMPER ROLLER - 72"
Straw Crimper

Zﬁ?m@

$150

$185

$285

$205

$250

$40
$150

Sell Price
$6,500

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
$6,650

Available - Call Toda

Visit us online, or stop in our store located just
across the street from the Mt. Hope Event Center.
We look forward to serving you!

330.674.0495

www.ackermansequipment.com




