

## New, Used, Buy, or Rent • Financing Available

**Store Hours:** 

Monday - Friday 7am to 4:30pm Saturday 8am to 11:30am PO Box 126 • 8051 SR 241 • Mt. Hope, Ohio 44660



Visit us online, or stop in our store located just across the street from the Mt. Hope Event Center.

We look forward to serving you!

330.674.0495

## BuyorRenton



## We have Solutions for Hunters & Food Plotters!

	Part# N/A	<b>Description BRUSH MULCHER</b> (Baumalight 72" Rotor, 87" Path	Rental (Daily) \$200 per hour (\$200 minimum)	<b>Sell Price</b> \$30,000		Part# N/A	Description MOWER (66", standard flow, skid Ren loader mount, Brush Wolf, 1,100#	<b>tal (Daily)</b> \$150	Sell Price \$6,500
	N/A	<b>MOWER</b> (DR Brush Mower 30", Electric start, 400 lbs, Mows 2" saplings/6-8' brush	\$95	N/A		R4590-2	MINI SKID STEER (Vermeer S925TX 9"Tracks, 42" OAW, 58" OAH, 106" OAL w/bucket, 84.5" lift height,	\$185	N/A
	1174-1	<b>TRACTOR</b> (JD 50 HP, open cab, 2 wheel drive, 3 point, PTO, 2 hyd. outlets	\$195	N/A			42" bucket, lifting capacity - 925#, tipping capacity - 2,643#, high & std flow auxiliary hyd, 25HP Kubota Diesel, 3,465#		
	R1170-1	<b>TRACTOR</b> (MF 1739 w/front end loader, 1000# weight rating on bucket	\$185	N/A		R4593-1	<b>SKID STEER</b> (CAT 259D, tracks, joy stick controls, 2 speed, open cab, 80" smooth bucket, 7,850#	\$285	N/A
and and	5229	<b>DRILL</b> (Genesis 5, 60" seed drill, 8-7.5" planting rows, wheel kit, hyd. lift, hoses & tires	\$350	\$20,500			<b>SKID STEER</b> , CAT 242D Wheel loader, Joy stick controls, Enclosed Cab w/ ac, Cap: 2150 lbs.	\$205	N/A
OF THEFT	N/A	<b>DRILL</b> Genesis 3' with wheel kit	\$300	\$15,000		R4573-1	EXCAVATOR (Mini E26 Bobcat		
	N/A	<b>FLAIL MOWER</b> (Del Morino Pull type, 5' with engine	\$185	\$5,300	7600		w/hydraulic clamp, machine weight 5,700#, 13" Tooth Bucket, 20" Tooth Bucket, 39" Smooth Bucket	\$250	N/A
	R1142	FLAIL MOWER (5'3pt. Maschio	\$175	N/A	- 13 mm April 10 mm - 1	R3029-1	CHAINSAW (FlexVolt cordless		
THA	5238	<b>DISC</b> (3 point, 6'4", 16 -18" discs, 9" spacing, 647# machine weight		\$2,050		N/A	CRIMPER ROLLER - 72"	\$40	N/A
							Straw Crimper	\$150	\$6,650
	N/A	UTV FLIP DISC (5'	N/A	\$1,364					
	R6164-2	TILLER (73", 3 point PTO, Maschio	\$165	\$8,900					
	R8576	TILLER (76" Skid loader attachment	\$175	N/A					
· · · · ·	R8588	TILLER (5' 3 pt. Maschio	\$85	N/A					0
-2334660	R8587	TILLER (6'3pt., Maschio	\$95	N/A			_		



## New, Used, Buy, or Rent • Financing Available

\$135

\$85

\$2,725

**Store Hours:** 

Monday - Friday 7am to 4:30pm Saturday 8am to 11:30am PO Box 126 • 8051 SR 241 • Mt. Hope, Ohio 44660

**SPRAYER** (Food Plot, 3 point, 55 gallon, 20' booms, 13 shutoff nozzles, single section control, 6 roller XL pump

SPRAYER (Applicator Trailer,

40 gallon, 6 x 18 wheels, 10' booms, 6 shutoff nozzles, handgun w/25' hose



Visit us online, or stop in our store located just across the street from the Mt. Hope Event Center.

We look forward to serving you!

330.674.0495